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.)WABLE ARTICULATED BOOM LIFT

Towable Articulated boom lift is one of the most ideal aerial lift plat-
form for both indoors and outdoors maintenance work. It can rotate
360 degree in the air and platform height is from 8m to 20m. Articulat-
ed boom lift is driven by Diesel, Gas, Battery and so on. It is widely
used in neighborhood unit, road light maintenance. factories high
place maintenance, construction site and so on.
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Detailed Specifications

Model Type

Load Capacity

Platform Size

Lifting Height

Working Height

Working Radius

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height

Total Weight

ke

mm

mm

mm

mm

ke

DFTZ-8

200

1200*800

10

4.5

5200

1585

1900

1538

DFTZ-10

200

1200*800

10

12

5400

1665

1900

1700

DFTZ-12

200

1200*800

12

14

6400

1665

1900

1800

DFTZ-14

200

1200*800

14

16

8.5

6200

1730

2100

2350

DFTZ-16

200

1200*800

16

18

7000

1730

2200

2600

DFTZ-18

200

1200*800

18

20

10.9

7100

1850

2260

4300

DFTZ-20

200

1200*800

20

22

12,5

7700

1850

2260

4450
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