TOWABLE ARTICULATED BOOM LIFT



Towable Articulated boom lift is one of the most ideal aerial lift platform for both indoors and outdoors maintenance work. It can rotate 360 degree in the air and platform height is from 8m to 20m. Articulated boom lift is driven by Diesel, Gas, Battery and so on. It is widely used in neighborhood unit, road light maintenance. factories high place maintenance, construction site and so on.

Parts Details



Adjustable Leg



The Console



Rotating Mechanism





Aluminium Alloy Platform



Hydraulic Leg Control



Detailed Specifications

Model Type		DFTZ-8	DFTZ-10	DFTZ-12	DFTZ-14	DFTZ-16	DFTZ-18	DFTZ-20
Load Capacity	kg	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
Platform Size	mm	1200*800	1200*800	1200*800	1200*800	1200*800	1200*800	1200*800
Lifting Height	m	8	10	12	14	16	18	20
Working Height	m	10	12	14	16	18	20	22
Working Radius	m	4.5	5	6	8.5	9	10.9	12.5
Overall Length	mm	5200	5400	6400	6200	7000	7100	7700
Overall Width	mm	1585	1665	1665	1730	1730	1850	1850
Overall Height	mm	1900	1900	1900	2100	2200	2260	2260
Total Weight	kg	1538	1700	1800	2350	2600	4300	4450



